VISITS Under 65 - Born after: 1955

8509  Visit <10min 26.99
8529  Visit >10min 37.80
8540 CPX 86.15
8471  Visit + Gyne 50.94
8499 CPX + Gyne 102.27
9795  Pap only 15.80
VISITS 65-69yrs — Born: 1950 - 1955

8425  Visit >10min 40.53
8424  CPX 92.92
8423  Visit + Gyne 54,73
8421 CPX + Gyne 110.35
VISITS Over 69 — Born before: 1950

8513  Visit >10min 44.83
8500 CPX 102.96
8461  Visit + Gyne 60.60
8460 CPX + Gyne 122.16

CHRONIC CARE
8511  Per visit, can be billed daily prn ~ 34.25

CONSULTATIONS

8540/8424/8500 Consultation — bill if no referral
8550  Consultation — referral by MD/NP  94.05
8617  Geriatric Consult (COE) 152.58

VIRTUAL CODES (comparable tariff)*

8442  Comprehensive exam (8540,8424,8500)
8321  Regional exam (8529)

8284  Regional exam (8425)

8285  Regional exam (8513)

8527  Chronic or daily visits (8511)

8655  Psychotherapy (8580)

*Can be billed daily if required

PSYCHOTHERAPY
8580 Individual, per 15 min 40.00

LONG TERM CARE TARIFF CODE SHEET: November 2020

TELEPHONE CALLS**
8000  Tel/fax/email PCH/Homecare 16.25
8001  Tel/fax/email to MD from MD/RN 16.25

8002  Anticoagulation Tx/month 16.25
8003  EDS Approval 16.25
8004  Clozapine monitoring/month 15.90
8005  Pharmacy communication 16.25

8006  MD to Psychiatry communication 15.35
**can be billed daily if required

SPECIAL CALLS
Charged with other tariffs

8561  Special call to home 41.85
8598  Special call to ER/OPD 53.25
8566  Special call made in Obs 53.25
8563  Other special calls not listed 53.25

AFTER HOURS PREMIUM

Charged with other tariffs

5555  5pmto 12 am, add 50% to fee

5553  12:01amto 7am, add 75% to fee

5550  7:01am to 12am (Sat/Sun/Holiday), add 50%

CRITICALLY ILL PT — DETENTION/TRANSP

CHRONIC DISEASE MANAGEMENT

8431  Annual mgmt — Diabetes 45.00
8432  Annual mgmt - Asthma 20.00
8433  Annual mgmt — CHF 45.00
8434  Annual mgmt - CAD 45.00
8435  Annual mgmt-HTN 45.00

8456  Annual mgmt., 1 chronic disease  60.00
8457~ Annual mgmt., 2 chronic disease 105.00
8457~  Annual mgmt., 3+ chronic disease 150.00
~Physicians must use & document in EMR

LTC APPLICATION/ASSESSMENT
8541  CPX for LTC applic/assess 134.65
8542  Regional for LTC applic/assess  81.80

8572  Detention & bedside care (30min) 85.85
8573  Detention & bedside, perlomin  42.95

CASE MANAGEMENT

8473  Family conference (impromptu)  40.00
per 15 min, max 12/yr

8474  Case mgmt conference (scheduled) 40.00
per 15 min, max 3/yr

8650  Shared care conference (scheduled)51.40
Per 15min, max 1hr/con, Psych & MD

PALLIATIVE CARE
8585  Palliative care counseling 40.00
per 15 min, with Pt/family/ Pt present

TRAY FEES

0000  Local anesthetic, per site 3.85
0001  Major Tray — marked % 24.00
0003  Minor Tray — marked ¢ 12.05
PROCEDURES:

8954  IM/SC injection 10.65
0171% Skin/punch biopsy + closure 32.95
Burn Dressings

0351  1%tdegree, initial or f/u 38.80
0354 2" or 3" degree, 1% & flu 26.25

Cysts & Infections

0106 Abscess or hematoma aspirate 27.75
0103  Carbuncle drainage 66.85
0101  1&D, superficial infection 44.45
Wound Repair

0251% Any location —simple, LA incl.  45.00
Excision & Simple closure (includes ROS)

0253% Single 57.50
0254 2, 3,4, &5 lesions, each 34.30
0259% Debridement, skin ulcer 85.95
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